These works will start early in 2019.

1.5.3 Below is a breakdown of the S106 

Scheme 
Ref

Site Status Purpose of Contribution Amount

886 Hendon Football 
Club, Claremont 
Road, London 
NW2 1AE

Received West Hendon Playing Fields 
Contribution means the sum of 

£185,000 (one hundred and eighty five 
thousand pounds) Index Linked 

towards the cost of improvement to the 
sports pitches and changing facilities at 

West Hendon Playing Fields.

£185,000

834 West Hendon 
Estate

Received Leisure and recreation contribution 
Upon occupancy of 107 residential